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Name of Listed Entity: IRM Energy Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRMENERGY
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2025

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

Sr. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid-up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No
4 \Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter
Group
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Pledged? No
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non-Disposal Undertaking? No
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? No
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table 1: Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of No. of No. of No. of | No. of Total no. Shareholding | Number of voting rights held in each class of securities
shareholders | shareholders | fully paid- | partly | shares of shares | asa % of
up shares | paid underlying | held total no. of
held equity | Depository shares
shares | Receipts (A+B+C)
held
Class X ClassY | Total Total as % of (A+B+C)
(A) Promoter & 2 20558773 | 0 0 20558773 | 50.07 20558773 | 0 20558773 | 50.07
promoter
group
(B) Public 67672 20500904 | 0 0 20500904 | 49.93 20500904 | 0 20500904 | 49.93
(9] Non - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter
Non public
(Cc1) Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
(c2) Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by Employee
Trusts
Total 67674 41059677 | 0 0 41059677 | 100 41059677 | 0 41059677 | 100




Table 1: Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category | Category of No. of No of Shareholding | No. of locked in No. of shares No. of equity Sub categorisation of shares
shareholders shareholders | shares asa% shares pledged or shares held in
underlying | assuming full otherwise dematerialized
outstanding | conversion of encumbered form
convertible | convertible
securities securities
No.(a) |4Asa No.(a) |4sa Sub- Sub- Sub-
% of % of category | category | category
total total I 1 1
Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
(A) Promoter & 20558773 0 50.07 8212000 | 39.94 0 0 20558773
promoter group
(B) Public 20500904 0 49.93 0 0 0 0 20500904 8670126
(o) Non -Promoter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non public
(C1) Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Trusts
Total 41059677 0 100 8212000 | 39.94 0 0 41059677 8670126




Table 2. Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. |Category and [No.of [No.of [No.of [No.of Total [Sharehol [Number of voting rights |No of shares [Shareh |No. of locked [No. of shares No.of  [Sub categorisation of
No. [Name of shareholfully [partly [shares no. of [ding as a |held in each class of underlying |olding [in shares pledged or equity [shares
shareholders [lders |paid- [paid [underlying [share (% of totalsecurities outstanding fas a % otherwise shares
up equity [Depository s held no. of convertible [assumi encumbered held in
shares [shares [Receipts shares securities  |ng full demateri
held |held convers alized
ion form
Class |Class [Total [Total No. |Asa
X Y as % (@) [|perce
of ntage
(A+B of
+C) total
share
s held
(b)
A [|Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 |Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a  [Individuals/Hin| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
du undivided
Family
Rajiv 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[Indravadan
Modi
Rajiv Rajiv Modi| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
lAmbalal ] Modi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




lAmbalal ] Modi
HUF No 2

/Ambalal ] Modi
HUF No 4

lAmbalal ] Modi
HUF No 5

lAmbalal ] Modi
HUF No 6

/Ambalal ] Modi
HUF No 7

Indravadan
\Ambalal Modi
HUF

Modi Rajiv I

Indravadan A
Modi HUF No 3

Indravadan
\Ambalal Modi
HUF No 2

Modi Ambalal |
HUF No 3

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)




Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[nstitutions/

Banks

Any Other 2 20558 20558(50.07 20558 50.07 821200(39.94 20558773
(specify) 773 773 773 0

Bodies 1 14978 14978|36.48 14978 36.48 821200(54.83 14978535
Corporate 535 535 535 0

Cadila 1 14978 14978|36.48 14978 36.48 821200(54.83 14978535
Pharmaceutical 535 535 535 0

s Limited

CPL Holdings |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LLP

Modi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Indravadan

Ambalal Family

Trust

CPL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pharmaceutical

s Private

Limited

CPL Biologicals |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Private Limited

La Vie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Biologicals

Private Limited




Cadila
Laboratories
Private Limited

CPL
Infrastructure
Private Limited

Redefine
Leisure Private
Limited

[RM Private
Limited

Apollo
Hospitals
International
Limited

Inverika
Bioresearch
Private Limited

Stemcyte India
Therapeutics
Private Limited

o

CAD Ventures
Private Limited

Satellite
Overseas
(Holdings)
Limited




Cadila 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pharmaceutical

s (Ethiopia) Plc.

Martand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

lAviation Global

Holdings

Limited

Trusts 1 55802 55802(13.59 55802 13.59 0 0 5580238
38 38 38

IRM Trust 1 55802 55802(13.59 55802 13.59 0 0 5580238
38 38 38

Shila Charitable |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trust

Indrashil Kaka |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ba & Kala Budh

Public

Charitable Trust

Sub-Total (A)(1)2 20558 20558(50.07 20558 50.07 821200(39.94 20558773
773 773 773 0

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(Non-Resident

[ndividuals/

Foreign

Individuals)

Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




[nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio

[nvestor

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2 20558 20558/50.07 20558 50.07 821200(39.94 20558773
Shareholding of 773 773 773 0

Promoter and
Promoter Group!
(A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)




Table III. Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sr. No. [Category of [No.of [No.of fully [No.of [No.of Total no. [Sharehold [Number of voting rights held |[No. of Total Number of [Number of shares Number of [Sub
shareholdersjsharehol paid-up partly [shares |of shares [ingasa % [in each class of securities shares shareholdin [locked in  |pledged or shares held |categorisation
ders shares held paid [underlyinfheld of total underlying [gasa % shares encumbered in of shares
equity |g no. of outstanding assuming dematerializ
shares [Depositor shares convertible (full ed form
held |y securities  [conversion
Receipts (including jof
warrants) (convertible
securities
Class X |Class [Total ([Total
Y as a %
of total
voting
rights
1 [nstitutions |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o
(Domestic)
a Mutual 2 1372133 0 0 1372133 [3.34 13721 0 13721 3.34 0 3.34 0 0 0 0 1372133
Funds 33 33
Dsp Small |1 978164 0 0 978164 [2.38 97816 |0 97816 [2.38 [0 2.38 0 0 0 0 978164
Cap Fund 4 4
b Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds
C Alternate |5 150521 0 0 150521 |0.37 15052 [0 15052 0.37 |0 0.37 0 0 0 0 150521
[nvestment 1 1
Funds
d Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




[nsurance
Companies

521478

521478

1.27

52147

52147

1.27

1.27

521478

Pnb Metlife
[ndia
[nsurance
Company
Limited

521478

521478

1.27

52147

52147

1.27

1.27

521478

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Asset
reconstructi
on
companies

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Other
Financial
[nstitutions

lAny Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

2044132

2044132

4.98

20441
32

20441
32

4.98

4.98

2044132




[nstitutions
(Foreign)

Foreign
Direct
[nvestment

Foreign
IVenture
Capital
[nvestors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
[nvestors
Category |

634618

634618

1.55

63461

63461

1.55

1.55

634618

Massachuset
ts Institute
Of
Technology

566800

566800

1.38

56680

56680

1.38

1.38

566800

Foreign
Portfolio
[nvestors
Category II

9396

9396

0.02

9396

9396

0.02

0.02

9396

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)




IAny Other
(specify)

644014

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

644014

644014

1.57

64401

64401

1.57

1.57

Central
Government
/ State
Government

(s)

Central
Government
/ President
of India

State
Government
/ Governor

Shareholdin
g by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a
promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions




IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

551

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors
and nominee|
directors)

551

551

551

551

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives” of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and
Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts
where any
person
belonging to
"Promoter
and
Promoter




Group”
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary”
or "author
of the trust"

[nvestor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

6495858

Resident
[ndividuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

65118

6495858

6495858

15.82

64958
58

64958
58

15.82

15.82

688963

Resident
[ndividuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

17

688963

688963

1.68

68896

68896

1.68

1.68

339050

Non
Resident
[ndians
(NRIs)

582

339050

339050

0.83

33905

33905

0.83

0.83

Foreign
Nationals

890000




Foreign 1 890000 890000 [2.17 89000 89000 [2.17 2.17 890000
Companies 0 0
Shizuoka 1 890000 890000 [2.17 89000 89000 [2.17 2.17 8969670
Gas Co., Ltd. 0 0
Bodies 122 8969670 8969670 [21.85 89696 89696 [21.85 21.85 8670126
Corporate 70 70
Enertech 1 8670126 8670126 [21.12 86701 86701 [21.12 21.12 428666
Distribution 26 26
Management
Private
Limited
Any Other |1817 428666 428666 [1.04 42866 42866 [1.04 1.04 19029
(specify) 6 6
Clearing 12 19029 19029 0.05 19029 19029 (0.05 0.05 380377
Members
HUF 1789  [380377 380377 (0.93 38037 38037 0.93 0.93 27260

7 7
LLP 15 27260 27260 0.07 27260 27260 [0.07 0.07 2000
Trusts 1 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 |0 0 17812758
Sub-Total 67658 (17812758 17812758143.38 17812 17812 43.38 43.38
(B)(4) 758 758
Total Public |67672 20500904 20500904 49.93 20500 20500 {49.93 49.93 20500904
Shareholdin 904 904
'
(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)

+(B)(4)




Table IV. Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non-Promoter Non-Public shareholder

Sr. | Category and No. of No.of | Partly | No of Total Shareholding | No. of No. of Total No. of | No. of No. of equity
Name of shareholder | fully paid shares No.of | % calculated | voting shares shareholding | locked | shares shares held in
shareholder paid up underlying | shares | asper SCRR, | rights underlying | asa% in pledged or dematerialized

up equity | depository | held 1957 held in outstanding | assuming full | shares | encumbered | form
equity | shares | receipts (A+B+C2) each class | convertible | conversion
shares of securities of
securities convertible
securities

1 | Custodian/ DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
holder

2 | Employee Benefit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust under
SEBI (Share Based
Employee Benefits
and Sweat Equity)

Regulations, 2021

Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non

Public Shareholding

(€)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

Name Passport No. Nationality | Details gkt holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or Date of creatlonf/ acquisition of
1fr(;rcea}§(rel ofa indirect significant beneficial interest
national Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of

distributable control significant
dividend or any influence
other distribution

1 Badri Narayan [ndia 21.12 0 0
Mahapatra




A Eneretch India 21.12 No No 24-Feb-2018
Distribution
Management
Private Limited

2 Rajiv India 50.07 0 0
Indravadan
Modi and
Amitabha
Banerjee

A IRM Trust India 13.59 No No 01-Dec-2015

B Cadila India 36.48 No No 01-Dec-2015
Pharmaceutical
s Limited

Table VI. Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Sr. | Particular Approved Limits Utilized Limits
1 | As on shareholding date 100.00 4.25
2 | As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 4.27
3 | As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 4.23
4 | As on the end of previous 31 quarter 100.00 4.11
5 | Ason the end of previous 4t quarter 100.00 4.34




